General Information

Company Name: THOMAS COOK TOUR OPERATIONS LIMITED, Company Number; 03772199

Company Type:

Company Status:

Date of Incorporation:
Registered Office Address:

Nature of Business (SIC)
Accounting Reference Date:

st Accounts Made Up To:

xt Accounts Due:

Last Return Made: Up To:
Next Return Due Date:
Last Confiration Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Due Date:
Mortgage: Number of Charges:
Last Member List:

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

Previous Name

INHOCO 930 LIMITED

UKLG TOUR OPERATIONS LIMITED
MYTRAVEL TOUR OPERATIONS LIMITED

Private limited company
Active
18/05/1999

Westpoint Peterborough Business Park,
Lynch Wood,

Peterborough,

PE2 6FZ

79110 - Travel agency activities
30/09

30/09/2018

30/06/2020

16/05/2019
16/05/2020
30/05/2020
0 ( 0 outstanding / 0 satisfied / 0 part satisfied )
14/05/2016

Effective From Date of Change
18/05/1999 25/06/1999
25/06/1999 24/09/2001
24/09/2001 01/11/2007
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